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Janis Medveckis
Verners Kirss
Janis Dziguns
Klavs Kalnins
Emils Simanskis
Ugis Voiciss
Kristiana KirSa
Ridolfs Lagzda
Janis Mikelsons
Reinis Martin$ Mikelsons
Dairis Sinkeviés
Evelina Brikmane
Klavs Matisons
Girts Priede
Sandris Mirnieks
Oskars Zomerfelds
Edgars Dziguns
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28,33
29,67
30,17
29,67
30,83
30,33
32
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59,67
29,33
32,33
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punkti
81,19
57,30
53,03
64,04
45,41
49,46
40,63
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71,60
37,12
24,39
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46,67
66,67
49,28

vieta
5,00
1,00
3,00
4,00
6,00
7,00
2,00

9,00
8,00

vidéjais summa

25,17
22,83
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14,00
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63,57 55,17
100,74 50,85
79,17 53,03
69,39 24,24
59,22 26,09
49,70 35,29
73,25
33,10
45,34
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277,66
230,96
206,80
152,47
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141,60
124,29
118,27
103,78

99,31
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31,58
30,28
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